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Propozice, výsledky, průběžné pořadí, videa,.. 

 

 

Absolutní pořadí 

Poř. St.č. Jméno Vozidlo Tř. 

1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 4. jízda 

Celkem 

Čas pen. 1. jízda Čas pen. 2.jízda Čas pen. 3.jízda Čas pen. 4.jízda 

1. 310 Antonín Červenka Peugeot 205 GTI 2000 01:16,148 2 01:18,148 01:15,022   01:15,022 01:15,591   01:15,591 01:15,455   01:15,455 02:30,477 

2. 312 David Migdal Peugeot 205 GTI 2000 01:18,407   01:18,407 01:15,587   01:15,587 01:15,057   01:15,057 01:16,702   01:16,702 02:30,644 

3. 311 Jaroslav Ušela Peugeot 205 GTI 2000 01:15,272   01:15,272 01:15,922   01:15,922 01:15,975   01:15,975 01:16,740   01:16,740 02:31,194 

4. 111 Richard Šimoník Peugeot 106 Rally 1400 01:18,016   01:18,016 01:16,175   01:16,175 01:15,212   01:15,212 01:16,794   01:16,794 02:31,387 

5. 113 Lukáš Opatovský Corsa Gti 1400 01:20,286   01:20,286 01:15,753 2 01:17,753 01:15,956   01:15,956 01:15,454   01:15,454 02:31,410 

6. 320 Pavel Paseka Ford Fiesta ST150 2000 01:16,458   01:16,458 01:17,255   01:17,255 01:19,580   01:19,580 01:15,258   01:15,258 02:31,716 

7. 112 Michal Sukaný Citroën Saxo 1400 01:19,004 2 01:21,004 01:17,944   01:17,944 01:17,608   01:17,608 01:17,860   01:17,860 02:35,468 

8. 103 Jan Dúbrava Opel Corsa 1400 01:24,480 2 01:26,480 01:19,561   01:19,561 01:16,692   01:16,692 01:19,284   01:19,284 02:35,976 

9. 208 Michal Novak Citroën Saxo 1600 01:22,157   01:22,157 01:18,956   01:18,956 01:18,303   01:18,303 01:17,734   01:17,734 02:36,037 

10. 510 Lubomír Světinský Audi TT 4x4 01:21,041   01:21,041 01:17,332   01:17,332 01:19,537   01:19,537 01:20,257   01:20,257 02:36,869 

11. 118 Lenka Konečná Peugeot 106 Rally 1400 01:21,025   01:21,025 01:18,518   01:18,518 01:18,481   01:18,481 01:19,724   01:19,724 02:36,999 

12. 2 Ondřej Kamas HubiKart 270gx Open 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:19,871   01:19,871 01:19,743   01:19,743 01:19,046   01:19,046 02:38,789 

13. 515 Matej Farkaš Audi 90 4x4 01:20,602 2 01:22,602 01:20,131   01:20,131 01:21,143   01:21,143 01:19,012   01:19,012 02:39,143 

14. 1 Tomáš Cagaš HubiKart 270gx Open 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:22,035   01:22,035 01:20,417   01:20,417 01:19,240   01:19,240 02:39,657 

15. 207 Peter Ponec Peugeot 106 GTI 1600 01:19,977   01:19,977 01:19,984   01:19,984 01:20,028   01:20,028 01:19,608 2 01:21,608 02:39,961 

16. 205 Jan Maděra Citroën Saxo 1600 01:23,262   01:23,262 01:20,636   01:20,636 01:19,952   01:19,952 01:46,192 6 01:52,192 02:40,588 

17. 407 Radim Pacík Ford Fiesta ST180 2000+ 01:22,707   01:22,707 01:22,753 2 01:24,753 01:20,724   01:20,724 01:20,534   01:20,534 02:41,258 

18. 507 Jan Šušlík Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:22,076   01:22,076 01:19,781   01:19,781 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 02:41,857 

19. 506 Robert Kaluzik Ford Focus RS 4x4 01:21,716   01:21,716 01:20,969   01:20,969 01:21,449 20 01:41,449 01:21,202   01:21,202 02:42,171 

20. 201 Jan Kraus Škoda 105S 1600 01:20,500   01:20,500 01:24,526 2 01:26,526 01:25,047   01:25,047 01:21,715   01:21,715 02:42,215 

21. 202 Stanislav Milicka Škoda 105 1600 01:23,362   01:23,362 01:22,136   01:22,136 01:22,295   01:22,295 01:20,257   01:20,257 02:42,393 

22. 200 Jiří Kraus Škoda 105S 1600 01:21,586   01:21,586 01:21,794   01:21,794 01:20,483 2 01:22,483 01:22,099 4 01:26,099 02:43,380 

23. 500 Tomáš Rulc Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:21,989   01:21,989 01:22,221   01:22,221 01:21,827   01:21,827 01:23,728   01:23,728 02:43,816 

24. 621 Miro Kozak Polaris RZR 900 Open 01:30,549   01:30,549 01:22,924   01:22,924 01:21,548   01:21,548 01:24,584   01:24,584 02:44,472 

25. 303 Peter Potocky Honda Civic 2000 01:23,342   01:23,342 01:22,563   01:22,563 01:22,987   01:22,987 01:23,266   01:23,266 02:45,550 

26. 403 Tibor Gloznek Seat Ibiza 2000+ 01:23,352   01:23,352 01:23,271   01:23,271 01:24,213   01:24,213 01:22,481   01:22,481 02:45,752 

27. 218 Drahoš Buchta Citroën Saxo 1600 01:23,373 2 01:25,373 01:26,029   01:26,029 01:23,590   01:23,590 01:22,227   01:22,227 02:45,817 

28. 108 Petr Toušek Škoda Fabia 1400 01:23,824   01:23,824 01:22,667   01:22,667 01:21,812 2 01:23,812 01:23,488   01:23,488 02:46,155 

29. 110 Oldřich Čižmař Opel Corsa Sport 1400 01:25,952   01:25,952 01:24,488   01:24,488 01:23,539   01:23,539 01:22,755   01:22,755 02:46,294 

30. 508 Jaroslav Olšina Audi 90 Quattro 4x4 01:24,257   01:24,257 01:23,580   01:23,580 01:23,173   01:23,173 01:23,210   01:23,210 02:46,383 

31. 410 Peter Sámel BMW E87 2000+ 01:28,640   01:28,640 01:22,843   01:22,843 01:23,686   01:23,686 01:24,685 2 01:26,685 02:46,529 

32. 405 Martin Ševcech Hyundai I30N 2000+ 01:24,245   01:24,245 01:23,309   01:23,309 01:24,746   01:24,746 01:24,138   01:24,138 02:47,447 

33. 401 Alexander Rossi BMW E88 2000+ 01:24,252   01:24,252 01:23,477   01:23,477 01:24,016   01:24,016 01:24,747   01:24,747 02:47,493 

34. 211 Milan Margala Citroën Saxo 1600 01:24,774   01:24,774 01:24,028   01:24,028 01:24,088   01:24,088 01:24,043   01:24,043 02:48,071 

35. 601 Peter Filipek Polaris RZR 900 Open 01:29,091   01:29,091 01:25,833   01:25,833 01:23,630   01:23,630 01:24,730   01:24,730 02:48,360 

36. 501 Dan Rulc Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:24,646   01:24,646 01:23,724   01:23,724 01:24,838 2 01:26,838 01:23,024 2 01:25,024 02:48,370 

37. 318 Pavol Zajac Honda Civic Type R 2000 01:27,164   01:27,164 01:23,982   01:23,982 01:26,732   01:26,732 01:24,626   01:24,626 02:48,608 

38. 402 Ivan Rolko Pugeot 208 Gti 2000+ 01:23,820   01:23,820 01:23,218 4 01:27,218 01:25,519   01:25,519 01:25,237   01:25,237 02:49,057 

39. 107 Ondřej Konečný Škoda 135 1400 01:28,497   01:28,497 01:24,936   01:24,936 01:24,212   01:24,212 01:26,243 2 01:28,243 02:49,148 

40. 114 Stanislav Dalajka Škoda Felicia 1400 01:25,029   01:25,029 01:23,174 22 01:45,174 01:24,119   01:24,119 01:25,435   01:25,435 02:49,148 

41. 213 Vojtěch Grmolec Renault Twingo 1600 01:23,448   01:23,448 02:04,508   02:04,508 01:24,432 2 01:26,432 01:23,906 2 01:25,906 02:49,354 

42. 214 Martin Pačin Fiat Stilo 1600 01:22,121 2 01:24,121 01:20,111 6 01:26,111 01:32,773   01:32,773 01:22,996 4 01:26,996 02:50,232 

43. 504 František Švehlík Subaru 4x4 01:22,172 2 01:24,172 01:25,514 10 01:35,514 01:31,168 22 01:53,168 01:22,527 4 01:26,527 02:50,699 

44. 212 Vojtěch Bednařík Citroën Saxo 1600 01:25,632   01:25,632 01:26,780   01:26,780 01:25,887   01:25,887 01:38,544 2 01:40,544 02:51,519 

45. 104 Miroslav Matůšů Opel Corsa 1400 01:25,492   01:25,492 01:28,934 4 01:32,934 01:26,042   01:26,042 01:27,126 2 01:29,126 02:51,534 

46. 513 Michal Ryska st. Nissan GT-R 4x4 01:42,518 22 02:04,518 01:24,671 2 01:26,671 01:25,270   01:25,270 01:27,435   01:27,435 02:51,941 

47. 115 Michal Ryška ml. Volkswagen Polo 1400 01:27,060   01:27,060 01:26,057   01:26,057 01:26,449 2 01:28,449 01:25,105 2 01:27,105 02:53,117 

48. 315 Dominik Rezek Mazda MX-5 2000 01:28,326   01:28,326 01:25,457   01:25,457 01:28,212   01:28,212 01:28,967   01:28,967 02:53,669 

49. 209 Lukáš Krpálek Mazda MX-5 1600 01:28,615   01:28,615 01:28,333   01:28,333 01:27,919   01:27,919 01:30,614   01:30,614 02:56,252 

50. 206 Martin Čapák Citroën Saxo 1600 01:28,174 20 01:48,174 01:28,472   01:28,472 01:26,551 2 01:28,551 01:31,487   01:31,487 02:57,023 

51. 618 Josef Svozil Polaris RZR 900 Open 01:32,015 6 01:38,015 01:29,412   01:29,412 01:28,753   01:28,753 01:29,224   01:29,224 02:57,977 

52. 228 Lukáš Herman Fiat Stilo 1600 01:29,382   01:29,382 01:29,817   01:29,817 01:31,996   01:31,996 01:43,227   01:43,227 02:59,199 

53. 116 Michal Mikeska Škoda Felicia 1400 01:34,916   01:34,916 01:31,509   01:31,509 01:29,764   01:29,764 01:32,480   01:32,480 03:01,273 

54. 100 Tonda Husička Škoda Felicia 1400 01:35,022   01:35,022 01:30,250 2 01:32,250 01:29,881   01:29,881 01:40,631   01:40,631 03:02,131 

55. 109 Rudolf Marušinec Škoda 130 1400 01:40,115 6 01:46,115 01:27,970   01:27,970 01:36,520 2 01:38,520 01:35,724   01:35,724 03:03,694 

56. 304 Martin Tomaštík BMW Compact 318 2000 01:39,315   01:39,315 01:31,111   01:31,111 01:33,427   01:33,427 01:51,135 2 01:53,135 03:04,538 

57. 319 Adam Zátopek BMW E36 2000 01:31,592   01:31,592 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:35,297   01:35,297 01:33,407   01:33,407 03:04,999 

58. 314 Stanislav Bartoš BMW 316i 2000 01:36,360   01:36,360 01:34,707   01:34,707 01:34,561   01:34,561 01:35,805   01:35,805 03:09,268 

59. 308 Marek Hejda Lada 2101 2000 01:42,423 2 01:44,423 01:29,154 6 01:35,154 01:34,129 2 01:36,129 01:49,401 2 01:51,401 03:11,283 

60. 313 Petr Soukenik Peugeot 206 2000 01:33,797 2 01:35,797 01:26,614 20 01:46,614 01:31,063 22 01:53,063 01:31,507 22 01:53,507 03:22,411 

 

 

Pořadí ve třídách 

Poř. St.č. Jméno Vozidlo Tř. 

1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 4. jízda 

Celkem 

Čas pen. 1. jízda Čas pen. 2.jízda Čas pen. 3.jízda Čas pen. 4.jízda 

1. 111 Richard Šimoník Peugeot 106 Rally 1400 01:18,016   01:18,016 01:16,175   01:16,175 01:15,212   01:15,212 01:16,794   01:16,794 02:31,387 

2. 113 Lukáš Opatovský Corsa Gti 1400 01:20,286   01:20,286 01:15,753 2 01:17,753 01:15,956   01:15,956 01:15,454   01:15,454 02:31,410 

3. 112 Michal Sukaný Citroën Saxo 1400 01:19,004 2 01:21,004 01:17,944   01:17,944 01:17,608   01:17,608 01:17,860   01:17,860 02:35,468 

4. 103 Jan Dúbrava Opel Corsa 1400 01:24,480 2 01:26,480 01:19,561   01:19,561 01:16,692   01:16,692 01:19,284   01:19,284 02:35,976 

5. 118 Lenka Konečná Peugeot 106 Rally 1400 01:21,025   01:21,025 01:18,518   01:18,518 01:18,481   01:18,481 01:19,724   01:19,724 02:36,999 

6. 108 Petr Toušek Škoda Fabia 1400 01:23,824   01:23,824 01:22,667   01:22,667 01:21,812 2 01:23,812 01:23,488   01:23,488 02:46,155 

7. 110 Oldřich Čižmař Opel Corsa Sport 1400 01:25,952   01:25,952 01:24,488   01:24,488 01:23,539   01:23,539 01:22,755   01:22,755 02:46,294 
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8. 107 Ondřej Konečný Škoda 135 1400 01:28,497   01:28,497 01:24,936   01:24,936 01:24,212   01:24,212 01:26,243 2 01:28,243 02:49,148 

9. 114 Stanislav Dalajka Škoda Felicia 1400 01:25,029   01:25,029 01:23,174 22 01:45,174 01:24,119   01:24,119 01:25,435   01:25,435 02:49,148 

10. 104 Miroslav Matůšů Opel Corsa 1400 01:25,492   01:25,492 01:28,934 4 01:32,934 01:26,042   01:26,042 01:27,126 2 01:29,126 02:51,534 

11. 115 Michal Ryška ml. Volkswagen Polo 1400 01:27,060   01:27,060 01:26,057   01:26,057 01:26,449 2 01:28,449 01:25,105 2 01:27,105 02:53,117 

12. 116 Michal Mikeska Škoda Felicia 1400 01:34,916   01:34,916 01:31,509   01:31,509 01:29,764   01:29,764 01:32,480   01:32,480 03:01,273 

13. 100 Tonda Husička Škoda Felicia 1400 01:35,022   01:35,022 01:30,250 2 01:32,250 01:29,881   01:29,881 01:40,631   01:40,631 03:02,131 

14. 109 Rudolf Marušinec Škoda 130 1400 01:40,115 6 01:46,115 01:27,970   01:27,970 01:36,520 2 01:38,520 01:35,724   01:35,724 03:03,694 

                                    

1. 208 Michal Novak Citroën Saxo 1600 01:22,157   01:22,157 01:18,956   01:18,956 01:18,303   01:18,303 01:17,734   01:17,734 02:36,037 

2. 207 Peter Ponec Peugeot 106 GTI 1600 01:19,977   01:19,977 01:19,984   01:19,984 01:20,028   01:20,028 01:19,608 2 01:21,608 02:39,961 

3. 205 Jan Maděra Citroën Saxo 1600 01:23,262   01:23,262 01:20,636   01:20,636 01:19,952   01:19,952 01:46,192 6 01:52,192 02:40,588 

4. 201 Jan Kraus Škoda 105S 1600 01:20,500   01:20,500 01:24,526 2 01:26,526 01:25,047   01:25,047 01:21,715   01:21,715 02:42,215 

5. 202 Stanislav Milicka Škoda 105 1600 01:23,362   01:23,362 01:22,136   01:22,136 01:22,295   01:22,295 01:20,257   01:20,257 02:42,393 

6. 200 Jiří Kraus Škoda 105S 1600 01:21,586   01:21,586 01:21,794   01:21,794 01:20,483 2 01:22,483 01:22,099 4 01:26,099 02:43,380 

7. 218 Drahoš Buchta Citroën Saxo 1600 01:23,373 2 01:25,373 01:26,029   01:26,029 01:23,590   01:23,590 01:22,227   01:22,227 02:45,817 

8. 211 Milan Margala Citroën Saxo 1600 01:24,774   01:24,774 01:24,028   01:24,028 01:24,088   01:24,088 01:24,043   01:24,043 02:48,071 

9. 213 Vojtěch Grmolec Renault Twingo 1600 01:23,448   01:23,448 02:04,508   02:04,508 01:24,432 2 01:26,432 01:23,906 2 01:25,906 02:49,354 

10. 214 Martin Pačin Fiat Stilo 1600 01:22,121 2 01:24,121 01:20,111 6 01:26,111 01:32,773   01:32,773 01:22,996 4 01:26,996 02:50,232 

11. 212 Vojtěch Bednařík Citroën Saxo 1600 01:25,632   01:25,632 01:26,780   01:26,780 01:25,887   01:25,887 01:38,544 2 01:40,544 02:51,519 

12. 209 Lukáš Krpálek Mazda MX-5 1600 01:28,615   01:28,615 01:28,333   01:28,333 01:27,919   01:27,919 01:30,614   01:30,614 02:56,252 

13. 206 Martin Čapák Citroën Saxo 1600 01:28,174 20 01:48,174 01:28,472   01:28,472 01:26,551 2 01:28,551 01:31,487   01:31,487 02:57,023 

14. 228 Lukáš Herman Fiat Stilo 1600 01:29,382   01:29,382 01:29,817   01:29,817 01:31,996   01:31,996 01:43,227   01:43,227 02:59,199 

                                    

1. 310 Antonín Červenka Peugeot 205 GTI 2000 01:16,148 2 01:18,148 01:15,022   01:15,022 01:15,591   01:15,591 01:15,455   01:15,455 02:30,477 

2. 312 David Migdal Peugeot 205 GTI 2000 01:18,407   01:18,407 01:15,587   01:15,587 01:15,057   01:15,057 01:16,702   01:16,702 02:30,644 

3. 311 Jaroslav Ušela Peugeot 205 GTI 2000 01:15,272   01:15,272 01:15,922   01:15,922 01:15,975   01:15,975 01:16,740   01:16,740 02:31,194 

4. 320 Pavel Paseka Ford Fiesta ST150 2000 01:16,458   01:16,458 01:17,255   01:17,255 01:19,580   01:19,580 01:15,258   01:15,258 02:31,716 

5. 303 Peter Potocky Honda Civic 2000 01:23,342   01:23,342 01:22,563   01:22,563 01:22,987   01:22,987 01:23,266   01:23,266 02:45,550 

6. 318 Pavol Zajac Honda Civic Type R 2000 01:27,164   01:27,164 01:23,982   01:23,982 01:26,732   01:26,732 01:24,626   01:24,626 02:48,608 

7. 315 Dominik Rezek Mazda MX-5 2000 01:28,326   01:28,326 01:25,457   01:25,457 01:28,212   01:28,212 01:28,967   01:28,967 02:53,669 

8. 304 Martin Tomaštík BMW Compact 318 2000 01:39,315   01:39,315 01:31,111   01:31,111 01:33,427   01:33,427 01:51,135 2 01:53,135 03:04,538 

9. 319 Adam Zátopek BMW E36 2000 01:31,592   01:31,592 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:35,297   01:35,297 01:33,407   01:33,407 03:04,999 

10. 314 Stanislav Bartoš BMW 316i 2000 01:36,360   01:36,360 01:34,707   01:34,707 01:34,561   01:34,561 01:35,805   01:35,805 03:09,268 

11. 308 Marek Hejda Lada 2101 2000 01:42,423 2 01:44,423 01:29,154 6 01:35,154 01:34,129 2 01:36,129 01:49,401 2 01:51,401 03:11,283 

12. 313 Petr Soukenik Peugeot 206 2000 01:33,797 2 01:35,797 01:26,614 20 01:46,614 01:31,063 22 01:53,063 01:31,507 22 01:53,507 03:22,411 

                                    

1. 407 Radim Pacík Ford Fiesta ST180 2000+ 01:22,707   01:22,707 01:22,753 2 01:24,753 01:20,724   01:20,724 01:20,534   01:20,534 02:41,258 

2. 403 Tibor Gloznek Seat Ibiza 2000+ 01:23,352   01:23,352 01:23,271   01:23,271 01:24,213   01:24,213 01:22,481   01:22,481 02:45,752 

3. 410 Peter Sámel BMW E87 2000+ 01:28,640   01:28,640 01:22,843   01:22,843 01:23,686   01:23,686 01:24,685 2 01:26,685 02:46,529 

4. 405 Martin Ševcech Hyundai I30N 2000+ 01:24,245   01:24,245 01:23,309   01:23,309 01:24,746   01:24,746 01:24,138   01:24,138 02:47,447 

5. 401 Alexander Rossi BMW E88 2000+ 01:24,252   01:24,252 01:23,477   01:23,477 01:24,016   01:24,016 01:24,747   01:24,747 02:47,493 

6. 402 Ivan Rolko Pugeot 208 Gti 2000+ 01:23,820   01:23,820 01:23,218 4 01:27,218 01:25,519   01:25,519 01:25,237   01:25,237 02:49,057 

                                    

1. 510 Lubomír Světinský Audi TT 4x4 01:21,041   01:21,041 01:17,332   01:17,332 01:19,537   01:19,537 01:20,257   01:20,257 02:36,869 

2. 515 Matej Farkaš Audi 90 4x4 01:20,602 2 01:22,602 01:20,131   01:20,131 01:21,143   01:21,143 01:19,012   01:19,012 02:39,143 

3. 507 Jan Šušlík Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:22,076   01:22,076 01:19,781   01:19,781 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 02:41,857 

4. 506 Robert Kaluzik Ford Focus RS 4x4 01:21,716   01:21,716 01:20,969   01:20,969 01:21,449 20 01:41,449 01:21,202   01:21,202 02:42,171 

5. 500 Tomáš Rulc Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:21,989   01:21,989 01:22,221   01:22,221 01:21,827   01:21,827 01:23,728   01:23,728 02:43,816 

6. 508 Jaroslav Olšina Audi 90 Quattro 4x4 01:24,257   01:24,257 01:23,580   01:23,580 01:23,173   01:23,173 01:23,210   01:23,210 02:46,383 

7. 501 Dan Rulc Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:24,646   01:24,646 01:23,724   01:23,724 01:24,838 2 01:26,838 01:23,024 2 01:25,024 02:48,370 

8. 504 František Švehlík Subaru 4x4 01:22,172 2 01:24,172 01:25,514 10 01:35,514 01:31,168 22 01:53,168 01:22,527 4 01:26,527 02:50,699 

9. 513 Michal Ryska st. Nissan GT-R 4x4 01:42,518 22 02:04,518 01:24,671 2 01:26,671 01:25,270   01:25,270 01:27,435   01:27,435 02:51,941 

                                    

1. 2 Ondřej Kamas HubiKart 270gx Open 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:19,871   01:19,871 01:19,743   01:19,743 01:19,046   01:19,046 02:38,789 

2. 1 Tomáš Cagaš HubiKart 270gx Open 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:22,035   01:22,035 01:20,417   01:20,417 01:19,240   01:19,240 02:39,657 

3. 621 Miro Kozak Polaris RZR 900 Open 01:30,549   01:30,549 01:22,924   01:22,924 01:21,548   01:21,548 01:24,584   01:24,584 02:44,472 

4. 601 Peter Filipek Polaris RZR 900 Open 01:29,091   01:29,091 01:25,833   01:25,833 01:23,630   01:23,630 01:24,730   01:24,730 02:48,360 

5. 618 Josef Svozil Polaris RZR 900 Open 01:32,015 6 01:38,015 01:29,412   01:29,412 01:28,753   01:28,753 01:29,224   01:29,224 02:57,977 

 


